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HE'V1SED BUDGET 

PROJECT SEIELD -- SUMMER READING 

1969 /70 TITLE I 

#200 Instruction 
Teachers 
Teachers {SHIELD» 
Teacher Aides (SHI.ELD) 
Clerical (SHIELD» 
Supplies 

Total Instruction 

#400 Health 

Nurse (SH!ELDD 

Total Health 

#500 Transportation 

SHIELD 

Total Transpo,~tation. 

#900 Cafeteria. 

SHIELD 

Total Cafeteria 

G:rand Total 

$3.800 
3,800 
3,625 

383 

$11.608 

$_60Q 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

600 

600 

600 

500 

550 

550 

$13.858 




